
20
17

12 2017
December
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ABUS (DE)

ASSA (SE)

AMIG (ES)

ASSA

5ASS2

709

A

ABUS

AB104R

10

5

AB82AP

P435

8

AMIG

AMG2R

1346

AMG3R

1026



FOR:
PER:

FOR:
PER:

2Copyright  by  Silca  S.p.A. 2017 - All Rights Reserved

FOR / PER 

www.silca.biz

DECEMBER 2017 COLLECTION 

ARCU (ES)

ARREGUI (ES)

AZBE (ES)

BRISANT (GB)

CAS-CISMA (IT)

ARCU

6ACU4 6ACU5P

1537 P492

ARREGUI

ARG1R

48

ARG2R

48

AZBE

AZ11

1298

5

BRISANT

NEW

BRS3R

1219

CAS-CISMA

CIS12X

1396

5

1470

. . . . . 12345678

2773
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FOR:
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CES (DE)

CINA (CN)

CISA (IT)

DOM (DE)

EUROBOX (GB)

FAB (CZ)

CES

CE158

1519

5

CINA

RC16R

1624

4

RC17R

1603

CISA

CS168

1456

5

R035

DOM

DM132

210

5

DM132R

EUROBOX

EBX1R

625

FAB

FB77T

7+7

FB77FH
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PER:

FOR:
PER:
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FAB

FB108

A

5

FAC

FAC32

1346

FAS

5FS6

12

24
,5

ø 4

A

5FS7

1490

A m
m

 8
4,

6

12

2
4

,5

ø 4

FAB (CZ)

FAC (ES)

FAS (SE)
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FAS (SE)

FAS

5FS3

1490

A

m
m

 9
6,

6

ø 4

12

24
,5

5FS2

12

m
m

 1
1

6
,6

24
,5

ø 4

5FS4

12

m
m

 1
4

1
,6

2
4,

5

ø 4

5FS5

12

m
m

 1
66

,6

1490

A

2
4,

5

ø 4

1490

A

1490

A
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FOR / PER 

www.silca.biz

DECEMBER 2017 COLLECTION 

GATEMATE (GB)

GEGE (AT)

HUF (DE)

HYUNDAI (KR)

GATEMATE

GAT1R

1026

GEGE

GE178RX-11

GE178RX-12

GE178RX-13

54

5

GE178RX-15

GE178RX-16GE182X

HUF

HU189T

For various OPEL models

S920
S984
S985
S986
S1283
S1284

S756
S758

6+6

2 . . . . 2001-4000
2 . . . . 4001-6314
2 . . . . 1-6000
. . . . 0001-3679

HUF

HU179T

8

HU116FH

S83

. . . . 1-6700

10

S1482

HU179FH

. . . . . . . . 1-2-3-4 

4145

8

NEW

HU198T

10

S1956
S4802

S694

0020001-0032003
1-4000

HYUNDAI

HYN17T HYN17RT

S1393
S1587
S1588

S1304
S1305

TB . . . . 1001-3500
T . . . . 1001-3500
. . . . 1001-3500
X . . . 1001-3500
C . . . 1001-3500

8
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ITO (TR)

KEYRACK (DE)

KYMCO (KR)

LINCE (ES)

LOCKWOOD (AU)

LOC 2000 (IT)

MCM (ES)

ITO

IO2R

1026

KEYRACK

KER1

48

KYMCO

KYM4AP

D
el

iv
er

y 
tim

e 
JA

N
U

AR
Y 

20
17

KYM4RAP

P490

7

. . . . . . . 1234

3418

NEW

LINCE

LC25 LC25R

119

5

LINCE

LC26R

1731

5+5

LOCKWOOD

LW34

438

3

LOK 2000

LOK2

1237

mm 70

5+5

NEW

5MC1

1725

ø 4,45

12
,9

20,3

m
m

 7
3

MCM

6MC2

1727
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MCM

MC21 MC24MC26R

1730

6+6

1728

5

1728

5

S507
S1210
S1351

. . . 1-160

. . . . . 012345678

MC22

MC22R

1729

5

MC25

1728

MCM

MC23

1729

5

MITSUBISHI

MIT17TE

P460

8

PFAFFENHAIN

PHF34

1244

6

PHF37

1244

5

NEW

MCM (ES)

MITSUBISHI (JP)

PFAFFENHAIN (DE)
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PER:

FOR:
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SECUREMME

SCM3RDZ

1601

Available in a box of 
5 different colours

S802

5+5

SECURIT

SCT1R

1722

STS

STS13

1346

TESA

TECON

TEN2R

1726

TEN1

1724

TILANCO

TLC1R

1716

NEW

SECUREMME (IT)

SECURIT (FR)

STS (ES)
TESA

TECON (ES)

TESA (ES)
STS (9)

TILANCO (IT)



FOR:
PER:

FOR:
PER:
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FOR / PER 

www.silca.biz

DECEMBER 2017 COLLECTION 

TITAN

TLC1R

1716

TN51

1666

TOYOTA

TOY51TE

P454

.....00000-ZZZZZ

8+8

S1550

TOY49T

4+4

S1497

TRIMARK

TM1RP

P487

YALE

YA100

1584

TITAN (SI)

TOYOTA (JP)

TRIMARK (USA)

YALE (US)


